Mendocino Unified School District

2025-26 Classified Management Salary Schedule
Effective Date: July 1, 2025

Board Approved: June 26, 2025

step

Business Manager - Annual 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
MUSD Business Manager 96,704 100,089 103,591 107,216 110,969 114,854 118,874 123,034 127,340 131,799

step
Supervisor - Hourly 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Executive Asst to Superintendent
Maintenance Supervisor
Transportation Supervisor
Leade Aide

2993 31.06 3228 3351 3480 36.15 3754 39.00 4050 42.08

Preschool Site Supervisor 31.94 3410 36.27 3845 40.61 4279 4496 4710 4863 50.14

Effective 07-01-2020 - 12 Month Employees will be contracted for 260 days per year

1"

43.72

51.64

12

45.42

13

47.19

14

49.03

15

50.94

16

52.93

17

55.00

Per Sections 11.9.1 and 11.9.1.1 of the Classified Management Agreement, the Executive Assistant to the Superintendent, Maintenance Supervisor, Transportation Supervisor, and Lead Aide may earn one

(1) professional development increment of 4% salary adjustment.

X Date

Signature - Superintendent



