Mendocino Unified School District 2025-26 Classified Management Salary Schedule

Effective Date: July 1, 2025 Board Approved: June 26, 2025

	step									
Business Manager - Annual	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
MUSD Business Manager	96,704	100,089	103,591	107,216	110,969	114,854	118,874	123,034	127,340	131,799

Supervisor - Hourly Executive Asst to Superintendent	step 1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
laintenance Supervisor 29.93 ransportation Supervisor 29.49	31.06	32.28	33.51	34.80	36.15	37.54	39.00	40.50	42.08	43.72	45.42	47.19	49.03	50.94	52.93	55.00	
Preschool Site Supervisor	31.94	34.10	36.27	38.45	40.61	42.79	44.96	47.10	48.63	50.14	51.64						

Effective 07-01-2020 - 12 Month Employees will be contracted for 260 days per year

Per Sections 11.9.1 and 11.9.1.1 of the Classified Management Agreement, the Executive Assistant to the Superintendent, Maintenance Supervisor, Transportation Supervisor, and Lead Aide may earn one (1) professional development increment of 4% salary adjustment.

X	Date
Signature - Superintendent	